Monday Night Ladies’ League 2025
Session 2: Jan. 6, 2025 — Mar. 17, 2025
Sponsored by: Irene Shank Memorial

DATE TIME ICE1 ICE 2 ICE 3 ICE4
TEAMS Jan. 6 7p.m. lvs2 3vs4 5vs6 7vs8
Jan.13 7 p.m. 6vs8 5vs7 2vs4 1vs3
1 Creaser
2 Scraba Jan.20 | 7 p.m. 4vs5 1vs8 3vs7 2vs6
3 Da
4 Ha¥ward Jan. 27 | 7 p.m. 3vsb 2vs7 1vs5 4vs 8
5 Dick Feb.3 | 7p.m. 1vs7 4vs6 3vs8 2vs5
6 Deren
7  Jewell Feb.10 | 7 p.m. 2vs3 5vs8 lvs4 6vs7
8 Freh Feb.17 |7 p.m. 4vs7 1vs6 | 2vs8 | 3vs5

) Feb.24 | 7 p.m.
Circle team number for

a win; mark a “T” for Mar.3 |7 p.m.
ties.

Mar.10 | 7 p.m.

Mar. 17 | 7 p.m.

NOTE:

If cancelling your game,
please contact the
other team and the
league rep, Kim at
780-213-4610.

Note: The first session league winner is determined after completion of one complete round, January 6 — February
17, 2025. All make-up games must be completed by Mar. 17.



Team 1

Cathie Creaser
Kathy Lux
Tammy Tangedal
Cheryl Minns
Allison Prouse

Team 2
Brandice Scraba
Cindi Sawchuk
Olga Adamchuk
Shereen Lane

Team 3

Darlene Day
Kelly Cooper
Wendy Hutchison
Helen Salzl

Team 4

Trudy Hayward
Connie Kociuba
Sandra Jardine
Cathy Meyer
Jolie Vandervaate
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689-7087 C
213-0267 C
689-8458 C
689-7553 C
213-1747C

632-1010 C
213-4916 C
213-4122 C
312-6294 C

213-0512C
213-0735C
689-9759 C
689-0268 C

327-9188 C
213-4035C
689-6714 C
689-8471 C
519-9349 C

Team 5

Mabel Dick
Kelly Johnson
Kim LeMessurier
Elizabeth Senyk

Team 6

Cheryl Deren
Jessica Kunnas
Christine Zinnick
Crystal Burger

Team 7

Candice Jewell
Bobbi Hunter
Leanne Jewell
Lyndsey McDonald

Team 8

Dianna Freh
Hannah Grant
Brianna Deutscher
Tammy Ledieu

SPARES:

Kendall Gall
Monica Dahl
Melanie Ericksen
Larissa Gauthier
Karen Holt

Marita Martel
Wendy Yakowchuk
Sonya Schaub

675-4609 C
3279111 C
213-4610 C
213-4523 C

689-1972 C
213-0567 C
213-0563 C
689-6114 C

689-8830 C
213-4623 C
213-0125C
213-0365 C

689-0474 C
327-9695 C
263-0421C
213-1424C

689-7223 C
519-7265 C
349-0697 C
213-4923C
676-0337 C
206-9288 C
519-9296 C
404-4348 C



